
Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Car
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  C

ar
l W

rig
ht o

f W
rig

ht W
ig

ht D
isc

os m
em

ber
sh

ip
 ex

piry
 A

pril
 26

, 2
02

6. 
  

Mobile DJ Network

Members Combined Liability Insurance
Confirmation of Cover

Member Details

Combined Liability Policy Details

Policyholder: We would inform you that Sharrocks as the Insurance Brokers for Mobile DJ Network and its Members can confirm

the following insurance cover provided as part of your Mobile DJ Network Membership 

The cover is valid while Mobile DJ Network Membership is current and up until your Membership Expiry date

Business Description: DJ and/ or Photobooth Operator
The Insured's occupation as a Disc Jockey (including work as Karaoke Host, VJ, Quiz Host or as a Master of

Ceremonies), Race Night and/or the dry hire of audio visual (including light-up letters), portable dance floors and

related equipment and accessories and/or the teaching of DJ skills

The hire, supply and installation of Photo Booths Including Magic Mirror, 360 and other booth styles or Race Nights

and associated items for use at events.

Insurer: Pardus Underwriting and Accelerant Insurance UK Limited

Policy Number: SHARDJ01

Period of Main Policy: Up to Midnight 10th October 2026 - You remain insured throughout your Membership Period, which will span two

Main Policies

Endorsements: See full policy for details and exclusions

Inspection and Maintenance Condition, Hiring Condition, Reasonable Precautions and Maintenance of Property,

Promoter/ Organiser Exclusion, Personal Service Companies Inclusion Clause, UK Members Only, Membership

Policy - Period of Insurance Amendment Clause

EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY INSURANCE
Limit of Indemnity: £10,000,000

Jurisdiction: United Kingdom

Cover: Up to 5 Employees

PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE
Limit of Indemnity: £10,000,000

Indemnity to Principal: Included

Use of Heat Any use of fire or pyrotechnics is excluded

Height Limit None

Territorial Limits: UK & Europe in respect of any employee normally resident in the UK

Jurisdiction: United Kingdom

PRODUCT LIABILITY INSURANCE

Limit of Indemnity: £10,000,000

Indemnity to Principal: Included

Territorial Limits: UK & Europe in respect of any employee normally resident in the UK

Jurisdiction: United Kingdom

We trust this is sufficient evidence of insurance, however if you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact

us, we would be happy to help

Insurance Arranged by: Sharrocks, Watsons' Mill, Ride's Passage, High Street, Sheerness, Kent ME12 1UD

	Tel: 01795 580800; E-mail: enquiries@sharrock-insurance.com 

	Sharrocks are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority

Member Name: Carl Wright of 'Wright Wight Discos'
Membership Number: MDJN-00000-67844

Membership/ Insurance Valid until midnight: April 26, 2026

https://sharrockinsurance.co.uk/
http://mobiledjnetwork.co.uk/

